
CAMC Health Education and Research Institute 
Staff Directory 

  
TITLE 

PHONE 
NUMBER 

 
PAGER 

CAMC EXTERNAL  
E-MAIL ADDRESS 

ADMINISTRATION (TRAINING CENTER) 
  Sharon Hall President 388-9901  sharon.hall@camc.org 

     Lee Layne Director Administration and 
Operations 

388-9903  Lee.layne@camc.org 

     Bonnie Scott Executive Assistant 388-9900  Bonnie.l.scott@camc.org  

       Fax  388-9906  

      Classrooms  B/C  388-5598  

      Classrooms  A/D  388-4037  

PROFESSIONAL EDUCATION     
 Robin Rector Corporate Director 388-9961  robin.rector@camc.org 

   Eric Holt Program Assistant 388-9960  Eric.holt@camc.org 

   Breanna Schoolcraft Training Specialist 388-9983  Breanna.schoolcraft@camc.org 

Continuing Education (WVU Building Memorial) 
   Jay Ripley Education Specialist Lead 388-9964  jaya.ripley@camc.org 

   Josh Kent Education Specialist 388-9963  josh.kent@camc.org 

     Fax  388-9966  

Education & Media (WVU Building Memorial) 
  Beverly Thornton Director of Education 388-9989  beverly.thornton@camc.org 

  Chris Cobb Media Comm. Network Specialist 388-9991 388-9960 chris.cobb@camc.org 

  Jerry Handley  Media Comm. Network Specialist 388-9987 388-9960 jerry.handley@camc.org 

  Scott Phillips   Media/Communication Pgm Spec 388-9992  scott.phillips@camc.org 

  Mitch Wallace Media/Communication Pgm Spec 388-9994  william.wallace@camc.org 

    Fax  388-9966  

Simulation Center/LSTC (General Hospital) 
  Brian Buzzard Staff Assistant 388-1856  Brian.buzzard@camc.org 

  Paul Claridades Education Specialist 388-1870  Paul.claridades@camc.org 

  Sherri Hardy Nursing Education Specialist Lead 388-1859  Sherri.hardy@camc.org 

  Patrick Snyder Simulation Center Technician 388-1862  Patrick.snyder@camc.org 

  William Stollings Simulation Center Technician 388-1855  William.stollings@camc.org 

   Fax  388-1858   

Graduate Medical Education (WVU Building Memorial) 
Jennifer Weiss, MS Administrative Director 388-9946  jennifer.weiss@camc.org 

Michael Rader Program Assistant 388-9948  Michael.rader@camc.org 

Heather Pennington, MHA GME Coordinator 388-9998  healther.pennington@camc.org 

Elisha Green New Innovations Coordinator 388-9036  Elisha.green@camc.org 

Elise Drake, PhD Senior Educator 388-9969 (Mem) 
388-1852 (Gen) 

 Elise.drake@camc.org 

Jennifer Cooperrider Sr. Residency Program Specialist 388-1522  Jennifer.cooperrider@camc.org 

Misty Hodel, RN Sr. Residency Program Specialist 347-1220  Misty.hodel@camc.org  

Stephanie Mason, BS Sr. Residency Program Specialist 388-7170  Stephanie.mason@camc.org 

Stefanie Morgan, BS Sr. Residency Program Specialist 388-9947  Stefanie.morgan@camc.org 

Amanda Mullins, BS Sr. Residency Program Specialist 388-1589  amanda.mullins@camc.org 

Jessica Parker, BA Residency Program Specialist 388-4874  Jessica.parker@camc.org 

Barbara Samples, BA Sr. Residency Program Specialist 388-1020  Barbara.samples@camc.org 

Christy Shaw, MS Sr. Residency Program Specialist 388-1563  Christy.shaw@camc.org 

Ashley West, BS Sr. Residency Program Specialist 347-1338  Ashley.west3@camc.org  

Art Rubin, DO Medical Director, Osteopathic Med 720-8834   arubin@osteo.wvsom.edu 

    Fax  388-9949   
    Conference Room  388-9965   

Community Education  (WVU Building Memorial) 
Anne Matics Education Specialist 388-9990  Anne.matics@camc.org 

     Fax  388-9966  

CAMC University (WVU Building Memorial) 
 Leigh Chaney Director 388-9981  Leigh.chaney@camc.org 

   Pam Brown Lead Educator 388-9985  pam.brown@camc.org 

   Jean Anne Pritt Education & Development 
Specialist 

388-9986  Jeananne.pritt@camc.org 

    CAMCU Main Line  388-9827   

    Fax  388-9828   

School of Nurse Anesthesia (WVU Building Memorial) 

Nancy Tierney, DMP, CRNA  Director 388-9951  nancy.tierney@camc.org 

 Priscilla Walkup, DMP, CRNA Senior Instructor 388-9953  priscilla.walkup@camc.org 

 Kathy Newcome, DMP, CRNA Instructor 388-9087  kathy.newcome@camc.org 

 Cassandra Taylor, DNP,DMP, 
CRNA 

Instructor 388-9952  cassie.taylor@camc.org 

 Bill White, DMP, CRNA Instructor 388-9954  bill.white@camc.org 

 Cara Ross Program Coordinator 388-9950  Cara.ross@camc.org 

     FAX  388-9955  
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CAMC Health Education and Research Institute 

Staff Directory (continued) 
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PHONE 
NUMBER 

PAGER CAMC EXTERNAL  
E-MAIL ADDRESS 

RESEARCH & GRANTS (WVU BLDG MEMORIAL) 
Christena Ross Director 388-9975  Christena.ross@camc.org 

   Stephanie Adkins Grants Development Specialist 388-9977  stephanie.adkins@camc.org 

   Angel Cinco Research Review Specialist 388-9973  Angel.cinco@camc.org  

   Cindy Hanna Grants Development Specialist 388-9978  Cindy.hanna@camc.org 

   Patti Salisbury Sponsored Projects Coordinator 388-9974  patti.salisbury@camc.org 

   April White Research & Grants Assistant 388-9970  april.white@camc.org 

       Fax   388-9976  

RESEARCH DIVISION (TRAINING CENTER SECOND FLOOR) 
  Karen Chambers Staff Assistant 388-9910  karen.chambers@camc.org 

  Mike Broce Research Assistant 388-9923  mike.broce@camc.org 

   Centers for Clinical Sciences Research (Training Center Second Floor) 

  Dan Lucas, PharmD Director 388-9913 330-9913 dan.lucas@camc.org 

  Mark Bates, MD Senior Research Scientist 388-8199   mark.bates@camc.org 

  Maher Kali, MD Clinical Research Fellow 388-9909  Maher.kali@camc.org 

  Brian Linkous Research Associate – Grants 388-9927  Brian.linkous@camc.org 

     Fax  388-9929  

   Center for Cancer Research (CAMC Cancer Center First Floor) 
 Augusta Kosowicz, PAC Cancer Clinic Research Operations 

Manager 
388-9940 330-9942 augusta.kosowicz@camc.org 

 Donna Pauley, BA (WCH) Research Assistant II 388-1558 330-1558 donna.pauley@camc.org 

 Jongie Shelton Research Assistant 388-9939 330-9939 jongie.shelton@camc.org 

 Heather Thaxton, RN Research Nurse Coordinator 388-9936 330-2033 Heather.thaxton@camc.org  

 Megan Ware, BA Research Assistant 388-8618 8-8250 -0245 megan.ware@camc.org 

 Steven Jubelirer, MD Senior Research Scientist 388-8380 560-2494 steven.jubelirer@camc.org 

 Cristian Sirbu, PhD Senior Research Scientist 388-1000  Vasile.sirbu@camc.org  

     Conference Room  388-9941  

     Fax  388-9942  

   Clinical Trials Center (Memorial MSOB) 
 Dan Lucas PharmD Director 388-9913 330-9913 dan.lucas@camc.org 

  Kristi D. Sutphin  Clinical Operations Manager 388-9945 330-9945 kristi.sutphin@camc.org 

   Financial Analyst 388-9959 330-9959   

  Megan Atkins Clinical Research Coordinator 388-9934 330-9934 Megan.atkins@camc.org 

  Christina Bethea Clinical Research Coordinator Sr 388-9679 330-9679 christina.bethea@camc.org 

  Joy Hogan Clinical Research Coordinator Sr 388-9957 330-9957 joy.hogan@camc.org 
  Briana Knapp Clinical Research Coordinator 388-9956 330-9956 Briana.knapp@camc.org 

  Alicia Pekar Clinical Research Coordinator Sr 388-9931 330-9931 Alicia.pekar@camc.org 

  Mariah Preast Clinical Research Coordinator 388-9889 330-3889 Mariah.preast@camc.org 

  Jerri Walker Clinical Research Coordinator Sr 388-9995 330-9995 jerri.walker@camc.org 

  Mike Whitler Clinical Research Coordinator Sr 388-9692 330-9691 michael.whitler@camc.org 

     Main Office Number  388-9944  

     General CTC Office  388-6510 If no answer, contact Kristi Sutphin 

      Lab  388-9932  

      Conference Room  388-9933  

      Fax  388-9935  

      General Fax  388-6526  

   Center for Health Services and Outcomes Research (Training Center Second Floor) 
Mary Emmett, Ph.D Director 388-9914 330-9914 mary.emmett@camc.org 

  Audis Bethea, PharmD Pharmacy Specialist 388-3653 330-6260 abethea@camc.org  

  Lisa Calderwood Research Assistant I 388-1564  Lisa.calderwood@camc.org  

  Elaine Davis Sr. Research Scientist 388-9915  Elaine.davis@camc.org  

  Scott Dean Senior Biostatistician 388-9916  scott.dean@camc.org 

  Sharon Hill Research Associate 388-9918  Sharon.hill@camc.org  

  Andrew Jarrett Research Assistant 388-9924  Andrew.jarrett@camc.org  

  Suzanne Kemper Research Associate 347-1369  suzanne.kemper@camc.org 
  Rajesh Kodali Decision Support System Analyst 388-9919  Rajesh.kodali@camc.org  

  Damayanti Samanta Research Associate 388-7808  dsanabta@camc.org  

  Dara Seybold Research Associate 388-9922  Dara.seybold@camc.org 

  Alfred Tager Sr. Research Associate 388-9920  Alfred.tager@camc.org 

  Stephanie A Thompson Sr. Research Scientist 388-9911  stethompson@camc.org 

  Julton Tomanguillo  
Chumbe 

Research Assistant II 388-7808  Julton.tomanuillochambe@camc.org  

  Christine Welch Statistician 388-9143  christine welch@camc.org 
       Fax  388-9929  
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